30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 24UGAGR101 ANCHAL 23 55 A 24 60 A+ 27 61 A+ 25 52 A 25 42 B+ 24 52 A 18 10 B 28 12 A+ 27 12 A 29 11 A+ 43 17 B+ 8.05
2 24UGAGR102 ANJALI 25 61 A+ 25 51 A 28 62 O 25 54 A 24 51 A 25 49 A 18 11 B 30 13 A+ 28 13 A+ 29 12 A+ 46 18 B+ 8.33
3 24UGAGR103 Annu Rani 23 49 A 25 48 A 27 59 A+ 23 52 A 23 51 A 24 53 A 17 12 B 30 11 A+ 27 12 A 27 13 A+ 41 18 B 7.90
4 24UGAGR104 ANSHIKA 26 62 A+ 28 58 A+ 28 61 A+ 23 51 A 22 52 A 25 47 A 14 8 P 32 15 O 28 13 A+ 27 13 A+ 45 21 B+ 8.33
5 24UGAGR105 CHUMMAN LAL BAGHEL 22 56 A 24 46 A 28 58 A+ 26 53 A 25 38 B+ 25 39 B+ 14 9 C 33 15 O 28 13 A+ 30 13 A+ 44 20 B+ 7.90
6 24UGAGR106 DHRUV 21 41 B+ 23 39 B+ 26 53 A 23 28 C 22 38 B+ 22 32 C 14 9 C 30 12 A+ 26 11 A 27 10 A 46 19 B+ 6.86
7 24UGAGR110 KUMAR SATYARTH SETHIA22 48 A 26 43 B+ 29 59 A+ 27 59 A+ 26 57 A+ 25 52 A 15 9 C 32 15 O 29 14 A+ 31 14 O 47 21 B+ 8.19
8 24UGAGR111 LAKSHYA 21 50 A 22 35 B 25 28 C 22 29 C 21 51 A 23 37 B+ 15 6 P 26 10 A 25 10 A 26 11 A 40 20 B+ 6.76
9 24UGAGR113 MEENAKSHI 23 58 A+ 23 61 A+ 28 60 A+ 25 53 A 24 49 A 24 57 A+ 15 9 C 31 15 O 28 13 A+ 29 13 A+ 46 21 B+ 8.48
10 24UGAGR114 MONIKA SHARMA 22 60 A+ 16 59 A 27 62 A+ 26 57 A+ 25 59 A+ 24 58 A+ 15 8 C 26 12 A 27 13 A+ 30 12 A+ 45 20 B+ 8.43
11 24UGAGR117 NEETU 21 25 F 19 38 B 26 30 B 25 14 F 25 29 C 21 0 F 18 8 C 26 10 A 26 12 A 29 12 A+ 42 21 B+
RE-24UAGR08
RE-24UAGR11
RE-24UUIN01
12 24UGAGR118 NEHA 21 20 F 16 39 B 24 29 C 25 30 B 24 18 F 20 42 B+ 19 6 C 25 10 A 24 10 B+ 29 9 A 39 20 B
RE-24UAGR08
RE-24UAEC01
13 24UGAGR119 NITESH 20 24 F 13 29 P 22 41 B+ 15 9 F 14 43 B 21 42 B+ 18 6 C 20 6 C 22 10 B+ 19 10 B 40 21 B+
RE-24UAGR08
RE-24UAGR11
14 24UGAGR120 PRACHI 23 54 A 21 41 B+ 27 45 A 22 43 B+ 21 47 B+ 24 44 B+ 17 6 C 25 12 A 27 11 A 26 12 A 41 22 B+ 7.33
15 24UGAGR121 PRIYANKA 23 46 B+ 28 53 A+ 28 61 A+ 23 52 A 22 53 A 25 35 B+ 17 8 C 33 14 O 28 14 A+ 27 14 A+ 45 23 B+ 8.00
16 24UGAGR122 ROHIT 21 29 C 15 34 C 25 35 B+ 20 26 F 19 35 C 20 34 C 18 8 C 25 10 A 25 12 A 24 10 B+ 44 22 B+ RE-24UAGR11
17 24UGAGR123 SAHIL 21 53 A 20 43 B+ 22 55 A 20 43 B+ 19 53 A 21 36 B 19 8 C 25 11 A 22 10 B+ 24 10 B+ 39 19 B 7.10
18 24UGAGR124 SAMANDER 21 33 C 23 38 B+ 26 46 A 20 43 B+ 19 47 B+ 21 34 B 19 8 C 28 11 A 26 12 A 24 10 B+ 42 20 B+ 6.76
19 24UGAGR126 SHUBHAM 22 32 C 24 44 B+ 27 42 B+ 22 35 B 21 36 B 24 42 B+ 18 6 C 31 11 A+ 27 13 A+ 26 12 A 45 23 B+ 6.76
20 24UGAGR127 SONALI 23 39 B+ 23 38 B+ 26 49 A 20 40 B+ 20 31 C 22 48 A 19 8 C 30 11 A+ 26 12 A 24 12 A 41 22 B+ 7.14
21 24UGAGR128 TANNU KHUTELA 22 35 B 19 36 B 26 38 B+ 23 24 F 22 31 C 24 30 C 15 6 P 26 12 A 26 11 A 27 12 A 41 23 B+ RE-24UAGR11
22 24UGAGR129 TANYA 23 42 B+ 23 42 B+ 26 48 A 25 36 B+ 24 45 B+ 25 24 F 16 6 P 28 12 A+ 26 12 A 29 12 A+ 42 22 B+ RE-24UUIN01
23 24UGAGR130 UTKARSH 21 7 F 13 28 P 22 31 C 15 AB F 14 AB F 24 AB F 16 6 P 14 6 P 22 11 B+ 19 10 B 42 24 B+
RE-24UAGR08
RE-24UAGR11
RE-24UAEC01
RE-24UUIN01
24 24UGAGR131 VARSHA 26 50 A 26 55 A+ 29 56 A+ 28 40 B+ 27 40 B+ 25 44 B+ 19 13 B+ 28 14 A+ 29 14 A+ 32 14 O 46 22 B+ 8.05
25 24UGAGR134 YOGESH SAINI 21 54 A 28 45 A 25 57 A+ 20 54 A 20 36 B 25 54 A 16 8 C 32 15 O 25 11 A 24 12 A 42 21 B+ 7.76
26 24UGAGR135 DEV CHAUDHARY 14 21 F 12 28 P 23 53 A 13 AB F 13 45 B 22 AB F 16 6 P 14 6 P 23 11 B+ 17 12 B 43 22 B+
RE-24UAGR08
RE-24UAGR11
RE-24UUIN01
Bachelor of Vocation
Agriculture (2024-27)
Third Semester (Regular)- December 2025
Maximum Marks
Livestock and
Poultry
Farming
Livestock and
Poultry
Farming Lab
Internship Lab
Entrepreneursh
ip
Understanding
India
24UAGR09 L
2 2 1 12
Subject Name
Orgnic crop
production
systems (Rabi &
Kharif)
Principles of
seed production
and certification
Protected
Cultivation and
Post-Harvest
Technology of
Field crops,
Credit 3 3 2
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
SGPA
Orgnic crop
production
systems (Rabi &
Kharif) Lab
Principles of
seed production
and certification
Lab
Protected
Cultivation and
Post-Harvest
Technology of
Field crops,
Subject Code 24UAGR08 24UAGR09 24UAGR10 24UAGR11 24UAEC01 24UUIN01 24UAGR08 L
Minimum Marks
Theory Practical
1 2
24UAGR11 L 24UAGR1224UAGR10 L
2
30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
Maximum Marks
Livestock and
Poultry
Farming
Livestock and
Poultry
Farming Lab
Internship Lab
Entrepreneursh
ip
Understanding
India
24UAGR09 L
2 2 1 12
Subject Name
Orgnic crop
production
systems (Rabi &
Kharif)
Principles of
seed production
and certification
Protected
Cultivation and
Post-Harvest
Technology of
Field crops,
Credit 3 3 2
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
SGPA
Orgnic crop
production
systems (Rabi &
Kharif) Lab
Principles of
seed production
and certification
Lab
Protected
Cultivation and
Post-Harvest
Technology of
Field crops,
Subject Code 24UAGR08 24UAGR09 24UAGR10 24UAGR11 24UAEC01 24UUIN01 24UAGR08 L
Minimum Marks
Theory Practical
1 2
24UAGR11 L 24UAGR1224UAGR10 L
2
27 24UGAGR136 DHARAMBIR 14 1 F 12 1 F 20 2 F 13 AB F 13 0 F 25 AB F 17 6 C 14 6 P 20 9 B 17 10 C 39 20 B
RE-24UAGR08
RE-24UAGR09
RE-24UAGR10
RE-24UAGR11
RE-24UAEC01
RE-24UUIN01
28 24UGAGR138 VARSHA 25 59 A+ 28 57 A+ 28 62 O 28 57 A+ 27 52 A 23 52 A 17 6 C 32 15 O 28 14 A+ 32 14 O 46 23 B+ 8.62
Date : 15.01.2026
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Sr. No. Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 DTN
5 AB
6 PC
Detained
Absent
Paper Cancel
Stand for:
Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Examination Department